
    
    
       
    

    
      
        
      
      
        
          


        

	Advanced Search
	Attribute Search
	Library





	Login


        	
    
	
        Русский
    
	
        English
    



        
           
        

      

    
      	
              
                FinUniversity Electronic Library
              

          
	
            
            

          	

    
        
      
      	
       
    	
       
    	
      
    	
       
    	
      	
            
          	
            ?
          


    



    



          	
            
            

          
	
              

            


        			
                Usage statistics

            			


    
      	
    	
    Mode:
        For a past period of time
        For all time by years
        For all time by quarters
        For all time by months
    




  
    Маркелов Р. Режим ужимания. Повышение темпов роста экономики снова откладывается / Мнение экспертов: А.Кудрин,   В.Колычев // Российская газета. – 2018. – 28 ноября.-№ 267.-С.4 — <URL:http://lp-library/art2018/bv2981.pdf>.
  



  


	
      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Last day
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      
	
            Last 30 days
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        7
      	
        7
      
	
            Last 365 days
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        35
      	
        35
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